

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Redstone Construction		Cronos Family Construction		Burkhalter Technologies		Coakley Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
SCHEDULE 1 - PROJECT 2A											
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preparation	\$42,800.00	\$42,800.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
4	1	L.S.	Construction Control	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	325	C.Y.	Topsoil Furnished & Placed	\$48.00	\$15,600.00	\$23.00	\$7,475.00	\$20.00	\$6,500.00	\$25.00	\$8,125.00
8	500	SQ.YD	Solid Sodding	\$5.75	\$2,875.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
9	7	EACH	5 Dia ARDOT Type MO Drop Inlet	\$6,900.00	\$48,300.00	\$5,600.00	\$39,200.00	\$5,750.00	\$40,250.00	\$4,240.00	\$29,680.00
9A	1	EACH	4 Dia ARDOT Type MO Drop Inlet	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,060.00	\$5,060.00	\$4,760.00	\$4,760.00	\$3,355.00	\$3,355.00
10	16	EACH	3 Extension for ARDOT Type MO	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,006.25	\$16,100.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00
11	1	EACH	Conduit Box	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$6,290.00	\$6,290.00
12	1	EACH	6XS ARDOT Type E Junction Box	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,330.00	\$4,330.00
13	264	L.F.	24"x44" RCAP Culvert	\$167.00	\$44,088.00	\$170.38	\$44,980.32	\$144.00	\$38,016.00	\$215.00	\$56,760.00
14	41	L.F.	18" RCP Culvert	\$115.00	\$4,715.00	\$93.90	\$3,849.90	\$80.00	\$3,280.00	\$110.00	\$4,510.00
15	534	L.F.	36" RCP Culvert	\$156.00	\$83,304.00	\$129.12	\$68,950.08	\$133.00	\$71,022.00	\$125.00	\$66,750.00
SCHEDULE 2 - PROJECT 6											
16	2	EACH	36" Concrete Flared End Section	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,475.00	\$4,950.00	\$2,438.00	\$4,876.00	\$1,660.00	\$3,320.00
17	155	SQ.YD	Concrete Driveway Repair	\$100.00	\$15,500.00	\$90.00	\$13,950.00	\$59.00	\$9,145.00	\$100.00	\$15,500.00
18	118	L.F.	Asphalt Street Repair	\$140.00	\$16,520.00	\$45.00	\$5,310.00	\$75.00	\$8,850.00	\$119.00	\$14,042.00
19	428	L.F.	6" SDR-21 PVC Water Line	\$55.00	\$23,540.00	\$37.00	\$15,836.00	\$32.00	\$13,696.00	\$45.00	\$19,260.00
20	12	EACH	Connect Existing Meter Service Line to New Man	\$965.00	\$11,580.00	\$1,008.33	\$12,099.96	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,225.00	\$14,700.00
21	2	EACH	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$4,875.00	\$9,750.00	\$4,860.00	\$9,720.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,160.00	\$8,320.00
22	1	EACH	6" MJ Gate Valve	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
23	1	EACH	6" Tapping Sleeve	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
24	248	L.F.	Re-grade Existing Ditch	\$33.00	\$8,184.00	\$11.09	\$2,750.32	\$27.00	\$6,696.00	\$10.00	\$2,480.00
25	1	L.S.	Demo Existing Swale	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
26	92	TON	Dumped Riprap	\$52.00	\$4,784.00	\$59.78	\$5,499.76	\$64.00	\$5,888.00	\$40.00	\$3,680.00
27	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$6,410.00	\$6,410.00
28	1	L.S.	Site Preparation	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
29	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
30	1	L.S.	Construction Control	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
31	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
32	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
33	155	C.Y.	Topsoil Furnished & Placed	\$50.00	\$7,750.00	\$24.84	\$3,850.20	\$20.00	\$3,100.00	\$25.00	\$3,875.00
34	230	SQ.YD	Solid Sodding	\$6.00	\$1,380.00	\$14.00	\$3,220.00	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00
35	4	EACH	5 Dia ARDOT Type MO Drop Inlet	\$7,100.00	\$28,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$22,400.00	\$5,750.00	\$23,000.00	\$4,240.00	\$16,960.00
35A	2	EACH	4 Dia ARDOT Type MO Drop Inlet	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,280.00	\$10,560.00	\$4,760.00	\$9,520.00	\$3,120.00	\$6,240.00
36	12	EACH	3 Extension for ARDOT Type MO	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$623.33	\$7,479.96	\$450.00	\$5,400.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
37	94	L.F.	22"x36" RCAP Culvert	\$141.00	\$13,254.00	\$168.51	\$15,839.94	\$118.00	\$11,092.00	\$205.00	\$19,270.00
38	114	L.F.	18" RCP Culvert	\$102.00	\$11,628.00	\$70.25	\$8,008.50	\$70.00	\$7,980.00	\$135.00	\$15,390.00
39	137	L.F.	36" RCP Culvert	\$157.00	\$21,509.00	\$159.22	\$21,813.14	\$133.00	\$18,221.00	\$217.00	\$29,729.00
40	4	EACH	36" Concrete Flared End Section	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,787.50	\$7,150.00	\$2,438.00	\$9,752.00	\$1,660.00	\$6,640.00
41	64	SQ.YD	Concrete Driveway Repair	\$110.00	\$7,040.00	\$90.00	\$5,760.00	\$59.00	\$3,776.00	\$100.00	\$6,400.00
42	109	L.F.	Asphalt Street Repair	\$125.00	\$13,625.00	\$45.00	\$4,905.00	\$75.00	\$8,175.00	\$129.00	\$14,061.00
43	1	L.S.	Water Line Relocation	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$28,675.00	\$28,675.00	\$9,459.00	\$9,459.00
44	130	L.F.	Re-grade Existing Ditch	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$25.38	\$3,299.40	\$27.00	\$3,510.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00
45	195	L.F.	Remove and Replace Curb	\$48.00	\$9,360.00	\$16.92	\$3,299.40	\$28.00	\$5,460.00	\$30.00	\$5,850.00
SCHEDULE 3 - PROJECT 8											
46	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$2,525.00	\$2,525.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,855.00	\$5,855.00
47	1	L.S.	Site Preparation	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
48	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$635.00	\$635.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
49	1	L.S.	Construction Control	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
50	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
51	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,310.00	\$4,310.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
52	120	C.Y.	Topsoil Furnished & Placed	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$27.50	\$3,300.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
53	175	SQ.YD	Solid Sodding	\$5.75	\$1,006.25	\$17.76	\$3,108.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00
54	2	EACH	5 Dia ARDOT Type MO Drop Inlet	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$4,520.00	\$9,040.00
55	4	EACH	3 Extension for ARDOT Type MO	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$825.00	\$3,300.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
56	1	EACH	6XS ARDOT Type E Junction Box	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$7,590.00	\$7,590.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,460.00	\$4,460.00
57	261	L.F.	36" RCP Culvert	\$148.00	\$38,628.00	\$155.10	\$40,481.10	\$133.00	\$34,713.00	\$195.00	\$50,895.00
58	2	EACH	36" Concrete Flared End Section	\$2,325.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,787.50	\$3,575.00	\$2,438.00	\$4,876.00	\$1,660.00	\$3,320.00
59	29	L.F.	Asphalt Street Repair	\$140.00	\$4,060.00	\$66.38	\$1,925.02	\$90.00	\$2,610.00	\$110.00	\$3,190.00
60	36	L.F.	Re-grade Existing Ditch	\$82.00	\$2,952.00	\$38.19	\$1,374.84	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$10.00	\$360.00
61	45	L.F.	Remove and Replace Curb	\$70.50	\$3,172.50	\$73.33	\$3,299.85	\$28.00	\$1,260.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00
Total Bid				\$976,137.76		\$638,116.00		\$808,664.00		\$860,836.00	

Certified correct:

*Vernon J. Williams*

\*Denotes math error corrected by Engineer